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PRITATELT LA

MSarajevo'$12:125 012
Disciplina 9 Muski, 100m MeSovito/Medley 7 godina i stariji
22.12.2012 - 14:18 Startna lista
BIH Otvoreno 55.33 Ensar HAJDER ZATU Szczecin (POL) 2011
BIH - 12 1:11.25 Mihajlo CEPRKALO 22ABL Sarajevo (BiH) 2011
BIH - 14 1:05.49  Zlatko ALIC BOSA Sibenik (CRO) 2006
BIH - 16 1:00.78 Zlatko ALIC BOSA Zagreb (CRO) 2008
BIH - 18 56.08 Ensar HAJDER ZATU Istanbul (TUR) 2009
Staza Prezimeiime G.R.Klub Vreme Stat. Staza Prezimeiime G.R.Klub Vreme Stat.

Grupa 1lod 11, 14:18 Grupa 2 od 11, 14:21

1 1 Mirza DRLJEVIC 99 Velez, MO NT

2 2

3 Namik RUSTEMPASIC 98 Bosna, SA NT DNS 3 Amar ALIKADIC 98 Velez, MO NT

4 Stefan IVETIC 04 Polet, SO NT 4 Filip PURKOVIC 97 H20, SA NT

5 Todd LONG OLIVER 98 Velez, MO NT 5 Porde BURIC 94 Olymp, BL NT

6 6 Berin SADIKOVIC 96 Sport Time, SA NT

7 7 Eldin DAPO 95 Bosha, SA NT DNS

8 8
Grupa 3 od 11, 14:24 Grupa 4 od 11, 14:27

1 1 Kristijan PETROVIC 01 SportA., SA NT

2 Alen MRDOVIC 99 Stari Grad, SA NT 2 Amar CELJO 97 H20, SA 1:56.43 DNS

3 Ali REPESA 04 Orka, MO NT 3 Ibrahim DPONKO 02 Bosna, SA 1:54.66

4 Kemal LETIC 02 Stari Grad, SA NT 4 Arman BRASNJIC 96 Galeb, LU NT

5 Marko CORIC 01 Sharks, SA NT DNS 5 Zemir MASALA 02 Sport Time, SA 1:52.68

6 6 Amar KARASALIHOVIC 05 Sharks, SA 1:54.81

7 Omer CAJIC 99 Galeb, LU NT 7 Eman PAJIC 00 Orka, MO 1:57.47

8 8 Suajb ZORANIC 03 SportA.,, SA NT
Grupa 5 od 11, 14:30 Grupa 6 od 11, 14:33

1 Aleksa VULICEVIC 01 Polet, SO 1:51.86 1 Adrian NOVAK 03 Stari Grad, SA 1:43.49

2 Uros IVETIC 02 Polet, SO 1:49.70 2 Arnis SELIMOTIC 02 Orka, MO 1:42.47

3 Berin BABOVIC 02 Galeb, LU 1:45.05 3 Ahmet STUPAC 02 Velez, MO 1:40.26

4 Damir PIVIC 01 Sharks, SA 1:43.85 4 Ariel TANOVIC 98 H20, SA 1:37.67 DNS

5 Milos KOSANOVIC 01 Polet, SO 1:44.36 5 Emir BOJICIC 02 Bosna, SA 1:38.71

6 Nihad SUVALIJA 99 H20, SA 1:49.41 6 Dino JELIN 03 Orka, MO 1:42.10

7 Elmir MUJKIC 03 Galeb, LU 1:51.27 7 Fran NOVAK 03 Stari Grad, SA 1:42.76

8 Tarik HAMZAGIC 02 Stari Grad, SA 1:52.20 8 Dimitrije VUIKO 02 Polet, SO 1:43.70
Grupa 7 od 11, 14:36 Grupa 8 od 11, 14:38

1 Hanan ALIC 00 SportA., SA 1:36.53 1 Mario JELICIC 97 H20, SA 1:30.24 DNS

2 Ivan GRCIC 02 Olymp, BL 1:34.57 2 Anis KOLIC 99 Stari Grad, SA 1:27.44

3 Marko HRBACEK 00 Stari Grad, SA 1:31.61 3 Kerim SADIKOVIC 03 Velez, MO 1:26.14

4 4 Nedim HADZIC 98 Stari Grad, SA 1:24.39

5 Feda OMERBEGOVIC 02 Sport Time, SA 1:31.35 5 Muhamed AJDINOVIC 98 Stari Grad, SA 1:25.79

6 Faruk CERIC 97 SportA., SA  1:34.56 6 Milan BAJIC 98 Olymp, BL 1:27.43

7 Tarik RESIDBEGOVIC 01 Galeb, LU 1:36.52 7 Ersin GEC 02 Bosna, SA 1:29.48

8 Filip CORIC 02 Bosna, SA 1:36.71 8 Amar HAMZAGIC 00 Stari Grad, SA 1:30.75
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Grupa 9 od 11, 14:41
1 Amar KABASI

Edis PAJIC

Harun FAZLAGIC
Nihad HRBAT
Dino CENGIC
Nikola PETROVIC
Dino STOJANOV

0 ~NO O~ WN

Grupa 11 od 11, 14:45

1 Andelo SIMIC

Denis RONCEVIC
Bakir BABOVIC

Vedad KRKBESEVIC
Nikola BOJINOVIC
Vanja STANIVUKOVIC
Adnan MESIHOVIC
Tarik HAMIDOVIC

O~NO O hWN
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Disciplina 9, Muski, 100m Mesovno/MedI
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Stari Grad, SA

Orka, MO
Stari Grad, SA
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Velez, MO

Bosna, SA
Stari Grad, SA
Galeb, LU
Stari Grad, SA
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Stari Grad, SA
Galeb, LU
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1:23.22

1:21.01
1:18.86
1:19.78
1:21.24
1:22.93
1:23.82

1:12.22
1:11.39
1:10.97
1:05.88
1:07.69
1:11.35
1:11.92
1:12.31
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Grupa 10 od 11, 14:43

1 David TRIVIC
Harun ZALIHIC
Emir BERBEROVIC
Srdan JOLIC

Amer CAVCIC
Aleksa KRMINAC
Veljko PILJAK

0 ~NO O~ WN

Adis SALIHBEGOVIC

97
97
98
95
96
97
00
99

Olymp, BL
Velez, MO
Bosna, SA
Olymp, BL
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
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1:16.23
1:16.08
1:13.96
1:12.76
1:13.06
1:15.00
1:16.12
1:17.22
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